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Administrative Office of the Court Barbara Castro Human Resources Administrator 305‐349‐7358 305‐349‐7355 bcastro@jud11.flcourts.org
Administrative Office of the Court Gabriela Jimenez Salomon Chief Personnel Officer 305‐349‐5697 305‐349‐7355 gjimenez‐salomon@jud11.flcourts.org
Administrative Office of the Court Kenyeta Pino HR Manager 305‐349‐7352 305‐349‐7355 kpino@jud11.flcourts.org
Animal Services Dailin Sanchez Senior Personnel Specialist 2 305‐418‐7175 dailin.sanchez@miamidade.gov
Audit Management Services HR Employee Records Staff 305‐375‐2222 305‐375‐2643 HRVOE@miamidade.gov
Aviation Widmy Laguerre  Departmental Personnel Records Officer 305‐876‐7273 305‐876‐0514 wlaguerre@flymia.com
Aviation Yoel Lopez Villazan Sr. HR Manager 305‐876‐7557 305‐876‐0514 YLopez‐Villazan@FlyMIA.com
Board of County Commissioners Carlos Moreno Commision Support Staff 305‐375‐1645 305‐375‐4838 CarlosJ@miamidade.gov
Board of County Commissioners Elda Green Commision Support Staff 305‐375‐5945 305‐375‐4838 EAG1@miamidade.gov
CareerSource South Florida Kami Larry Mgr, Careersource S Fl Admin 305‐929‐1513 305‐477‐0113 kami.larry2@careersourcesfl.com
Citizens' Independent Transportation Trust Monica Cejas Assitant Director 305‐375‐2151 305‐375‐3093 Monica.Cejas@miamidade.gov
Clerk of Courts  COC Staff 305‐679‐1000 305‐679‐1022 COCPARS@miamidade.gov
Commission On Ethics and Public Trust Rachelle Cedeno Executive Secretary 305‐579‐2594 305‐579‐0273 cedeno@miamidade.gov
Community Action and Human Services Ameiyt Morales HRIS Technician 786‐469‐4609 786‐469‐4703 amorale@miamidade.gov
Community Action and Human Services Rosetta Meeks‐Staten Personnel Technician 786‐469‐4764 786‐469‐4703 rosetta@miamidade.gov
Communications Department Zenaida Pradel HR Manager 305‐375‐5060 305‐375‐4380 zprad@miamidade.gov
Corrections & Rehabilitation Annetta Nelson HR Manager 786‐263‐6225 786‐263‐6003 Annetta.Nelson@miamidade.gov
Corrections & Rehabilitation Beatrice Dazouloute Personnel Specialist 786‐263‐6218 786‐263‐6003 Beatrice.Dazouloute@miamidade.gov
Corrections & Rehabilitation Lashia Campbell  Imaging Records Technician 786‐263‐6263 786‐263‐6003 Lashia.Campbell@miamidade.gov
Corrections & Rehabilitation Marie Bell Senior Personnel Specialist 786‐263‐6204 786‐263‐6003 Marie.Bell2@miamidade.gov
County Attorney’s Office Yolanda Negrin CAO Legal Admin Assistant 305‐375‐1342 305‐375‐5634 ynegrin@miamidade.gov
Cultural Affairs Graham Winick Project Administrator 305‐375‐2523 305‐375‐3068 Graham.Winick@miamidade.gov
Department of Solid Waste Management Edelmira Lozano Personnel Specialist 1 305‐514‐6709 305‐514‐6876 edelmira.lozano@miamidade.gov
Department of Solid Waste Management Georgianna Walker Personnel Specialist 1 305‐215‐0489 305‐514‐6876 georgianna.walker@miamidade.gov
Department of Solid Waste Management Janet Kelly Marte Personnel Specialist 1 305‐518‐8345 305‐514‐6876 janet.kellymarte2@miamidade.gov
Department of Solid Waste Management Jollivette Dorsainvil Sr. Personnel Specialist 305‐514‐6698 305‐514‐6876 jollivette.dorsainvil@miamidade.gov
Department of Solid Waste Management Ruelynn LaFortune Chief, Human Resources 305‐514‐6674 305‐514‐6876 Ruelynn.Lafortune@miamidade.gov
Department of Solid Waste Management Torri Russell Sr. Personnel Specialist 305‐514‐6855 305‐514‐6876 torri.russell@miamidade.gov
Department of Transportation and Public Works DTPW Staff 786‐469‐5235 786‐469‐5492 DTPWVOE@miamidade.gov
Elections Department Elections Staff 305‐499‐8512 305‐499‐8451 HR.Section@miamidade.gov
Emergency Management Jennifer Duque Division Director Fire Emergency Mgmt 786‐719‐6146 jennifer.duque@miamidade.gov
Emergency Management Xiomara Contreras HR Manager 305‐468‐5421 xiomara.contreras@miamidade.gov
Finance Dayami Laborde Personnel Specialist 2 305‐375‐5625 305‐372‐6087 labd@miamidade.gov
Finance Gabriel Hernandez Jr HR Manager 305‐375‐5248 305‐372‐6087 Gabriel.Hernandez@miamidade.gov
Finance Lazavia Baker Chief Human Resources 305‐375‐5248 305‐372‐6087 Lazavia.Baker@miamidade.gov
Finance Marta Ruiz HR Manager 305‐375‐2847 305‐372‐6087 Marta.Ruiz@miamidade.gov
Fire Rescue Donna Diaz Sr. Personnel Specialist 786‐331‐4650 786‐331‐4599 MDFRVOE@miamidade.gov
Homeless Trust HR Employee Records Staff 305‐375‐2222 305‐375‐2643 HRVOE@miamidade.gov
Human Resources HR Employee Records Staff 305‐375‐2222 305‐375‐2643 HRVOE@miamidade.gov
Independent Civilian Panel HR Employee Records Staff 305‐375‐2222 305‐375‐2643 HRVOE@miamidade.gov
Information Technology Department ITD Staff 305‐596‐8279 305‐596‐8222 ITDVerificationOfEmployment@miamidade.gov
Inspector General Maria McNally Administrative Assistant 305‐375‐1946 305‐579‐2656 mlm@miamidade.gov
Inspector General Miriam Mallery Asministrative Assistant 305‐375‐1946 305‐579‐2656 mallery@miamidade.gov
Internal Services Britney Carenan Sr. Personnel Specialist 305‐375‐4135 britney.carenan@miamidade.gov
Internal Services Lazaro Roman Mercedes Sr. Personnel Specialist 305‐375‐4135 lazaro.romanmercedes@miamidade.gov
Internal Services Marie Kenol HR Manager 305‐375‐2143 305‐375‐4135 Marie.Kenol@miamidade.gov
Internal Services Sherrel Bryan Sr. Personnel Specialist 305‐375‐2628 305‐375‐4135 sherrel.bryan@miamidade.gov
Juvenile Services Department Cristina Molina Division Director JSD Admin. Services 305‐755‐6204 305‐755‐6150 Cristina.molina@miamidade.gov
Juvenile Services Department Serena Williams Personnel Technician 305‐755‐6210 305‐755‐6146 Serena.williams@miamidade.gov
Law Library HR Employee Records Staff 305‐375‐2222 305‐375‐2643 HRVOE@miamidade.gov
Legal Aid HR Employee Records Staff 305‐375‐2222 305‐375‐2643 HRVOE@miamidade.gov
Library Kelly Lau Chief Human Resources 305‐375‐5010 305‐679‐7701 Kelly.Lau@miamidade.gov
Library Mikeisha Watkins HR Manager 305‐375‐5014 305‐679‐7701 k0108@miamidade.gov
Library Natacha Calixte Sr. Personnel Secialist 305‐375‐5395 305‐679‐7701 TASHA1@miamidade.gov
Management and Budget Charalambos (Bobby) Flevaris OMB Program Coordinator 305‐375‐1656 305‐375‐5168 charalambos.flevaris@miamidade.gov
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Management and Budget Rhina Lara Administrative Operations Specialist 305‐375‐1649 305‐375‐5168 rhina.lara@miamidade.gov
Medical Examiner HR Employee Records Staff 305‐375‐2222 305‐375‐2643 HRVOE@miamidade.gov
Miami‐Dade Economic Advocacy Trust Roshawn Harris Departmental Admin Coordinator 305‐375‐5661  305‐579‐3699 Roshawn.Harris@miamidade.gov
Office of the Mayor Haleigh Hutchison Mayor's Operations Director 305‐375‐1880 305‐375‐2099 haleigh.hutchison@miamidade.gov
Office of the Property Appraiser Constance Toulon PA Personnel Support Specialist 305‐375‐1210 305‐375‐3024 ctoulon@miamidade.gov
Office of the Tax Collector Andrea Smith Chief Human Resources 305‐375‐4234 andrea.smith@miamidade.gov
Parks, Recreation, and Open Spaces PROS Staff 305‐755‐7866 305‐755‐7962 PROSPayrollUnitHickman@miamidadecounty.onmicrosoft.com
Police Lhyenn Quinones Personnel Technician 305‐471‐1937 305‐471‐1975 LQuinones@mdpd.com
Police Tressie Williams AO3 305‐471‐1945 305‐471‐1975 tbwilliams@mdpd.com
Public Health Trust Support Charalambos (Bobby) Flevaris OMB Program Coordinator 305‐375‐1656 305‐375‐5168 charalambos.flevaris@miamidade.gov
Public Housing and Community Development Felicia Murphy HR Manager 786‐469‐4160 786‐469‐4151 felicia.murphy@miamidade.gov
Public Housing and Community Development Nere Lafortune HRIS Specialist 786‐469‐4293 786‐469‐4151 nere.lafortune@miamidade.gov
Public Housing and Community Development Simona Green (Marlow) Sr. HR Manager 786‐469‐4159 786‐469‐4151 simona.marlow@miamidade.gov
Regulatory and Economic Resources Cyran Wheeler HR Manager 305‐372‐6761 305‐372‐6465 Cyran.Wheeler@miamidade.gov
Regulatory and Economic Resources Nikita Appiah Senior Personnel Specialist  305‐372‐6678 305‐372‐6465 Nikita.Appiah@miamidade.gov
Seaport Luis L. Gonzalez Senior Human Resources Manager 305‐347‐4827 305‐347‐4843 llg@miamidade.gov
Seaport Patricia Thomas Accountant III 305‐960‐5440 305‐347‐4843 Patricia.Thomas@miamidade.gov
State Attorney’s Office Brandy Williams Human Resource Assistant 305‐547‐0540 305‐547‐0779 HumanResources@MiamiSAO.com
Strategic Procurement Department Kyndal Campbell Procurement Business Administrator 305‐375‐3092 kyndal.campbell@miamidade.gov
Transportation Planning Organization Aleah Smith TPO Senior Administrative Coordinator 305‐375‐1734 305‐375‐4950 Aleah.Smith@miamidade.gov
Water and Sewer WASD Staff 786‐552‐8669 786‐552‐8813 WASD‐VOE@miamidade.gov
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